
Saturday, July 27ly 760eee, m.
9. 4am. Saturday Morning Concert10.10. Devotional Service
10.39 Frank Petty Trio10.45 Doris Day
11. 0 The Joe Loss Orchestra11.15 The Gaylords
11.30 Ethel Smith (organ)11.45 Joan Regan
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
2.45 Association Football: Commentary
on the 1st Test Austria v. N.Z. at EdenPark
4.15 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: The Adventuresof Clara Chuff (BBC)
5.45 Medley Corner6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
z=30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Wonderful
Town
(For details see 2YA)

30 Songs of Our Times .-

(For details see 4YA)
15 Lookout
30 Take it From Here (BBC)

8.
9.
9.
40. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time

1YC ecoAUCKLAND,|
2.0 p.m. Piano Recital2.30 Choruses from Opera
3. 0 Concert Artists4.0 Instrumental Soloists_ Ballad Recital
ff]
0
Close down
Dinner Music
Freda Biank (piano)Prelude and Fugue in E Minor, Op.
35, Ne: 1 Mendelssohn
Arabesque No. 18Blumenstuck, Op. 19 Schumann

(Studio)
7.30 The Dead Sea Scrolls: What They
Have to Say to Us, a talk by G. A. F.
knight (NZBS)
7.48 The Lamoureux Orchestra of Paris,conducted by Jean Martinon
Orchestral Suite from The TrojansBerlioz

8. 6 NICOLAI MALKO conducts The
National Orchestra
(For details see 2YC)

70.15 Andre Segovia (guitar)
Sonatina Meridional Ponce

40.24 Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)
Greek Folk Songs

10.34 The Budapest String Quartet withMilton Katims (viola)
Ray
ae. in D, K.593 MozartClose down
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411. 0 am. Recent Releasesge Light Orchestral Favourites12.0 Melody Menu1.15 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety3.10 Rugby League (From Carlaw Park).
4.40 For the Children5. O _-i*ODixieland ,

6.20 Joni James (vocal)
5.40 Fats Waller (piano)6. 0 Saturday Variety Hour
A Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra withvocalist Pat McMinn, from the Radio
Theatre
7.30 Spinning the Tops8. 0 Rock and Roll Session
8.30 Radio Cabaret70. O District Weather Forecast
,Close down

IXN 97 V HANGAREI >
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session-. Weather Forecast and NorthlandeSs
8. 90 Junior Request Session
8.30 Sports Cancellations9. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto9.15 Piano Rhythms by Joe "Fingers"= Popular Parade0. 0 These Were Hits:
10.15 Songtime with Leo Fuld
10.30 Not for Publication
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Close down --

5

6.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Sagaof Davy Crockett
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.45 Cowboy Corner7. 0 A Woman Scorned eS
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (WoodrowWilson
7.30 It’s in the Ba8.0 Sports Suppleee,8.5 Listeners’ Reques
20. 0 Alex Welsh’s Dinietariders10.12
ape
Dave Brubeck Quartet

10.30 lose down eee

YZ 800 KO ;ORUA,, m.
9. 0 am. Siringtime9.30 Pappy-Chesuire’s Ranch Round-Up10.0 Ted Heath and his Music
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)11.30 Master MusiciansT. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Showcase of Stars
2.15 sports Summary3. 0 Music While You Drive
3.30 On the Sweeter Side
4. 0 Light Orchestral Parade4.18 Sports Summary
4.30 Presenting Fats Domino5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: TheGreen Frog; Junior Naturalist5.30 Music Hall Memories
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.30 Beyond This Place
. 0 Trapp Singers
.30 Floggit’s (BBC)5 Lookout
0 The White Rabbit
0.90 For Dancers Only0.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 m.
5. 0am. Breakfast Session7.18 Sports Cancellaiions and Announce-ments; Badminton Results, N.Z. v. Aus-tralia (Whyte Trophy), at Newcastle8.15 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments; Badminton Results, N.Z. v. Aus-tralia (Whyte Trophy), at Newcastle9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sporis Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade ’

9.45 Light and Bright10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Business Women’s Session: TheIndia I Knew, by Lady Scott-1: A Homein the Plains; Footprints in History:Taranaki: West and-North
1. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety
12. O sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Soccer: A commentary on thematch at the Basin Reserve
ugby: A commentary on the

match at Athietic Park
t Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: Jingles with
Joy: Johnny van Bart; Spotlight onNature
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
7.39 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Wonderful
Town; a selection from the musical play
by Leonard Bernstein, featuring Rosa-lind Russell and the rest of the original
cast (All YAS, 3YZ and 4YZ)
S.30 Sonas of Our Times(For details see 4YA)
9.15 ~ Lookout, by J. J. Saunders9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. O Don Richardson and his Band play-
ing from the Majestic Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Results
70.35 ake Believe Ballroom Time

QVC .AVELLINGTON,
4.0 p.m. Lunch Music2. 0 Music by Haydn, featuring
Symphony No. 94 in G (The Surprise)

3. 0 Richelieu, Cardinal or King?
(NZBS)

3.30 Popular Dance Bands
3.45 Eve Boswell (vocal)
4.30 The Golden Colt5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Return Room, by W. R. Rod-ers. A reminiscence Of a Belfast child-
ood (BBC).
‘ NICOLAIL MALKO conducts’ The.
. National Orchestra
Overture: Leonora, No. 3Fugue from Quartet in C, Op. 59,
is) . Beethoven
Cello Concerto in D Haydn(Soloist: Guy Fallot)Interval
Piano Concerto in G Ravel(Soloist: Monique Fallot)Variations from Suite No. 3 ,; Tchaikovski
(From the Wellington Town Hall)10.15 Primitive Magic: Magie in Transi--tion, second of three talks by RonaldRose (NZBS)40.30 Maurice Clare (violin) and Marta
Zalan (plano)
Improvisation’Two Studies

—
_ Dallapiccola

(41. 0 Close down

Dio eC TO.
7. 0 p.m. Listeners’ Requests

|10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG... GISBORNEke. 297 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnie Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Session
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Not Fot Publication
9.45 Keyboard Capers
10. 0 A Timely Gardening Hint
10. 3 Morning Variety
10.30 Song Hits from Walt Disney Films
10.46 Music in the Modern Manner11.0 Close down
1.30 p.m. Musical Curtain Raiser
2.30 Rugby: Tai Rawhiti v. Te Waipou-
namu (The Prince of Wales Cup) at
Gisborne
4.15 Florian Zabach and his violin
4.30 Peter Dawson (tenor)
4.45 Late Afternoon Variety5.15 Popular Light Classics
5.45 Hello Children! Seven Little Aus-tralians 7

6. 0 Something Old, Something New
6.30 Calypso Time
6.45 Rod Craig7-0 ‘Tapestries of Life
7.15 Sports Results7.30 Question Mark
7.45 Famous Light Orchestras8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril (BBC)
10. O Let’s Have a Dance
10.30 Close down

NAPIER
: 34= 868 ke. 9 m.

9. 0 am. Morning Melodies
9.30 Trumpets in the Dawn10. 0 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
10.15 Will These Be Hits?
10.30 Master Music
11. 0 Variety2.0 p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary
4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):The Waybacks
5.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)6.15 Racing Summary ;

6.50 District Sports Results
7.30 Angel Pavement (BBC)8.0 Over to the Irish
8.30 Now It Can Be Told
9.30 Radio Roadhouse
10. O Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians10.18 Make It a Party
10.30 Close down

OXPNEW. PLYMOUTH
6. 0 am. Bregkfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast°
15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)15 Concert Platform
.30 In Western Style
46 Mitch Miller and his Orchestra
0. 0 Saturday Celebrities
0.30 Piano Playboys
0.45 Rhvthm Reigns1.0 Close down30 p.m. Matinee ;

30 ugby Commentary: Fiji v. Tara-naki (relay from Rugby Park)
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=] Variety
30 Partners in Song45 Children’s Corner; Hideaway House=e Music Makers
30 Taranaki Hit Parade
0 In Strict Tempo15 /Sports Results (Mark Comber)
390 Interlude for Orchestra45 Songs from the Fontane Sisters
Se | West Coast Cricket: the first ofthree stories by Barry Midealfe15 The Guy Lombardo Show
.45 Entertainers Gallery
. 3 Double Bill: The Private View, byJon Manchip White (NZBS); and TheTwo Old Men, adapted by Cicely How-
nn from a short story by Leo TolstoyCc):( )
10. 0 Duke Ellington’s Orchestra
716.30 Close down

OXA 1200 ANGANUY
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
Morning RequestsDown to Earth with Curly
Popular Classics
Voices in Chorus
Instrumental Parade

QO Ray Anthony and his Orchestra
5 Morning Variety
0 Moments of Destiny
Songs of the Open

O Close down
p.m. The Junior Session: A Nature
Talk (NZBS)
8. 0 The Adventures’ of Rocky Starr:
Destination Danger £
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FREDA BLANK (piano) gives a studio
recital of works by Mendelssohn and
Schumann at 7.0 this evening from

1YC

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.x Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. O a.m. forld News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7.18, 8.9 Cricket Seoreboard: West
Indies v. England. Readings from
the Fourth Test at Old Trafford
Badminton: New Zealand v. Austra-
lia (Whyte Trophy), at Neweastle
7. 0, 8.0 World News, News from

| Home, Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 p.m. World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel!
6.49 Primary Produce Price Review2-2 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results9.3 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary

|

on International News, by J. J.
| Saunders, Senior Lecturer in His*
| tory at Canterbury University Col-
’ lege
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.14 Wrestling Report: Australia v.
Auckland, at Auckland (ex 1YA)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


